No Cost Workshops & Training

Register online at www.raisingspecialkids.org/events or call 800-237-3007

PHOENIX

Disability Empowerment Center
5025 E Washington St, Ste 204
Phoenix, AZ 85034

This building is fragrance-free

Functional Outcomes
Thu, Sep 24, 6-8pm
Getting & Keeping the
First Job

Thu, Sep 24, 6-8pm

High School Transition
Thu, Aug 20, 6-8pm

IEP Training

Sat, Jul 18, 8:30-10:30am
Thu, Aug 20, 6-8pm

Sat, Sep 12, 10am-12pm

Positive Behavior Support
Thu, Jun 25, 6-8pm

Sat, Jul 18, 10:30am - 12:30pm
Sat, Aug 8, 1-3pm

Sat, Sep 12, 1-3pm

Turning 18 - Legal Options
Sat, Jul 18, 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Sat, Aug 8, 10am-12pm

Thu, Sep 10, 3-5pm
FLAGSTAFF

3100 N West St
Flagstaff, AZ 86004

IDEA
Tue, Aug 4, 12-1:30pm

IEP
Thu, Sep 17, 10am-12pm

Organizing Your Child’s Records
Fri, Aug 14, 1:30-3pm

KINGMAN

MIKID

1212 Stockton Hill
Kingman, Arizona 86402

IEP Training
Thu, Jun 25, 10am-12pm

Understanding 504
Thu, Jun 25, 12:30-2pm



